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VAL DI FASSA
EUROPEAN CUP
WOMEN'S SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE LIBERATORE Sergio (ITA)
REFEREE PUJOL Jordi (FIS)
START REFEREE GENNARI Fabrizio (ITA)
FINISH REFEREE COREELLI Alesandro (ITA)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GRAFINTER Thomas (AUT)
- A - BONELLI Thomas (ITA)
- B - FRANCHESCHETTI Filippo (ITA)
- C - MONTANARI Nicolo (ITA)

 
 

KUNG Mirena (SUI)
- A - BONELLI Thomas (ITA)
- B - FRANCHESCHETTI Filippo (ITA)
- C - MONTANARI Nicolo (ITA)

 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1540 m 1540 m
FINISH 1360 m 1360 m
DROP 180 m 180 m
HOMOLOGATION 13906/12/20 13906/12/20
GATES 57 61
DIRECTIONS 56 59
STARTING TIME 9:30 12:30

LIST n°1423     APPLIED PENALTY: 15.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 10.86 F = 730
Number of competitors: 86, Number of NSA: 20

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

15.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  FASSA Active 5745  /  15.01.2023 at 13:57  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

1 3 507325 OEHLUND Cornelia 2005 SWE 49.74 (1) 52.61 (7) 1:42.35 15.00
2 8 516504 DANIOTH Aline 1998 SUI 50.00 (3) 53.17 (14) 1:43.17 0.82 20.85
3 16 307493 ANDO Asa 1996 JPN 50.59 (5) 52.80 (11) 1:43.39 1.04 22.42
4 1 6296075 SOLA Beatrice 2003 ITA 49.97 (2) 53.56 (24) 1:43.53 1.18 23.42
5 25 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta 1999 ITA 51.74 (21) 51.88 (1) 1:43.62 1.27 24.06
6 5 405172 WESTHOFF Bianca Bakke 2000 NOR 50.91 (8) 52.79 (10) 1:43.70 1.35 24.63
7 32 516426 STOFFEL Elena 1996 SUI 51.32 (16) 52.48 (4) 1:43.80 1.45 25.34
8 15 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara 1999 ITA 51.22 (14) 52.74 (8) 1:43.96 1.61 26.48
9 21 6295885 BELFROND Annette 2002 ITA 50.70 (6) 53.27 (20) 1:43.97 1.62 26.55

10 18 516528 MEILLARD Melanie 1998 SUI 50.92 (9) 53.17 (14) 1:44.09 1.74 27.41
11 11 198016 ESCANE Doriane 1999 FRA 50.77 (7) 53.38 (23) 1:44.15 1.80 27.84
12 17 198176 LAMURE Marie 2001 FRA 51.11 (11) 53.22 (18) 1:44.33 1.98 29.12
13 6 507046 BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa 2001 SWE 51.14 (12) 53.21 (17) 1:44.35 2.00 29.26
14 7 299939 LORENZI Lucrezia 1998 ITA 51.20 (13) 53.18 (16) 1:44.38 2.03 29.48
15 2 516530 GOOD Nicole 1998 SUI 50.53 (4) 53.92 (27) 1:44.45 2.10 29.98
16 57 506982 JAKOBSEN Susanne 1999 SWE 52.19 (24) 52.35 (2) 1:44.54 2.19 30.62
17 14 6536171 HENSIEN Katie 1999 USA 51.36 (17) 53.32 (21) 1:44.68 2.33 31.62
18 28 299699 PETERLINI Martina 1997 ITA 52.31 (27) 52.40 (3) 1:44.71 2.36 31.83
19 19 539927 LAPANJA Lila 1994 USA 51.97 (23) 52.76 (9) 1:44.73 2.38 31.98
20 33 198215 POGNEAUX Chiara 2002 FRA 51.58 (19) 53.16 (13) 1:44.74 2.39 32.05
21 26 426285 MAARSTOEL Andrine 1999 NOR 51.61 (20) 53.23 (19) 1:44.84 2.49 32.76
22 30 507049 CEDER Liv 2001 SWE 52.52 (29) 52.53 (5) 1:45.05 2.70 34.26
23 20 198164 CHEVRIER Marion 2001 FRA 52.49 (28) 52.60 (6) 1:45.09 2.74 34.54
23 9 516552 ZELGER Lorina 1999 SUI 50.94 (10) 54.15 (28) 1:45.09 2.74 34.54
25 13 56550 HOERHAGER Lisa 2001 AUT 51.38 (18) 53.87 (26) 1:45.25 2.90 35.68
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE LIBERATORE Sergio (ITA)
REFEREE PUJOL Jordi (FIS)
START REFEREE GENNARI Fabrizio (ITA)
FINISH REFEREE COREELLI Alesandro (ITA)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GRAFINTER Thomas (AUT)
- A - BONELLI Thomas (ITA)
- B - FRANCHESCHETTI Filippo (ITA)
- C - MONTANARI Nicolo (ITA)

 
 

KUNG Mirena (SUI)
- A - BONELLI Thomas (ITA)
- B - FRANCHESCHETTI Filippo (ITA)
- C - MONTANARI Nicolo (ITA)

 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1540 m 1540 m
FINISH 1360 m 1360 m
DROP 180 m 180 m
HOMOLOGATION 13906/12/20 13906/12/20
GATES 57 61
DIRECTIONS 56 59
STARTING TIME 9:30 12:30

LIST n°1423     APPLIED PENALTY: 15.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 10.86 F = 730
Number of competitors: 86, Number of NSA: 20
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

26 36 516783 MAECHLER Janine 2004 SUI 51.83 (22) 53.58 (25) 1:45.41 3.06 36.83
27 45 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene 1994 GER 52.57 (30) 52.97 (12) 1:45.54 3.19 37.75
28 22 197931 LACHEB Kenza 1998 FRA 52.25 (26) 53.32 (21) 1:45.57 3.22 37.97
29 31 6536851 ZIMMERMANN Zoe 2002 USA 52.66 (34) 54.42 (30) 1:47.08 4.73 48.74
30 51 206910 LIPP Elina 2002 GER 52.62 (33) 54.91 (31) 1:47.53 5.18 51.95
31 56 6296281 MONDINELLI Emilia 2004 ITA 53.72 (45) 54.33 (29) 1:48.05 5.70 55.65
32 24 56611 PFURTSCHELLER Valentina 2002 AUT 52.59 (32) 55.48 (40) 1:48.07 5.72 55.80
33 40 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA 53.36 (38) 54.95 (32) 1:48.31 5.96 57.51
34 50 516522 MACHERET Valentine 1998 SUI 53.24 (37) 55.26 (36) 1:48.50 6.15 58.86
35 37 6296380 POMARE Ambra 2004 ITA 53.40 (39) 55.50 (41) 1:48.90 6.55 61.72
36 60 56548 WALDAUF Sophia 2001 AUT 53.90 (48) 55.01 (33) 1:48.91 6.56 61.79
37 29 6295354 HALLER Celina 2000 ITA 53.21 (36) 55.87 (45) 1:49.08 6.73 63.00
38 49 516560 LINGG Charlotte 1999 LIE 53.94 (49) 55.16 (34) 1:49.10 6.75 63.14
39 70 6296245 CAROLLI Francesca 2004 ITA 54.00 (50) 55.20 (35) 1:49.20 6.85 63.86
40 63 65117 VANREUSEL Kim 1998 BEL 53.67 (41) 55.72 (43) 1:49.39 7.04 65.21
41 44 56616 PRANTL Sarah 2002 AUT 53.75 (46) 55.73 (44) 1:49.48 7.13 65.85
42 69 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 1995 CZE 54.12 (52) 55.45 (39) 1:49.57 7.22 66.50
43 66 56583 NIEDERNDORFER Maria 2002 AUT 54.53 (58) 55.28 (37) 1:49.81 7.46 68.21
44 41 56664 FALCH Natalie 2004 AUT 54.37 (56) 55.61 (42) 1:49.98 7.63 69.42
45 79 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia 2004 ITA 54.71 (59) 55.42 (38) 1:50.13 7.78 70.49
46 61 426361 THORESEN Anine 2001 NOR 53.87 (47) 56.64 (49) 1:50.51 8.16 73.20
47 68 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro 2001 NOR 54.32 (54) 56.20 (46) 1:50.52 8.17 73.27
48 72 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice 2002 ITA 54.32 (54) 56.58 (48) 1:50.90 8.55 75.98
49 74 108336 LAMONTAGNE Justine 2002 CAN 54.80 (60) 56.53 (47) 1:51.33 8.98 79.05

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (5)

71 56709 RAICH Leonie 2005 AUT 54.82
53 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese 2001 CZE 55.04
84 45475 SUTTON Zali 2003 AUS 55.59
85 6296084 BANCHI Martina 2003 ITA 55.79
78 56601 STOCK Kathrin 2002 AUT 56.14

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

48 565488 TOMSIC Nika 2000 SLO

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (20)

4 299822 TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Vera 1997 ITA
10 516619 HOEPLI Aline 2001 SUI
34 426236 BEKKESTAD Kristiane 1998 NOR
35 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura 2000 ITA
43 206933 KLEIN Lara 2003 GER
46 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 ITA
52 198253 MCFARLANE Caitlin 2002 FRA
55 507265 BACKLUND Liza 2004 SWE
59 307813 MAEDA Chisaki 1998 JPN
64 565501 OPLOTNIK Anja 2002 SLO
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE LIBERATORE Sergio (ITA)
REFEREE PUJOL Jordi (FIS)
START REFEREE GENNARI Fabrizio (ITA)
FINISH REFEREE COREELLI Alesandro (ITA)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GRAFINTER Thomas (AUT)
- A - BONELLI Thomas (ITA)
- B - FRANCHESCHETTI Filippo (ITA)
- C - MONTANARI Nicolo (ITA)

 
 

KUNG Mirena (SUI)
- A - BONELLI Thomas (ITA)
- B - FRANCHESCHETTI Filippo (ITA)
- C - MONTANARI Nicolo (ITA)

 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1540 m 1540 m
FINISH 1360 m 1360 m
DROP 180 m 180 m
HOMOLOGATION 13906/12/20 13906/12/20
GATES 57 61
DIRECTIONS 56 59
STARTING TIME 9:30 12:30

LIST n°1423     APPLIED PENALTY: 15.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 10.86 F = 730
Number of competitors: 86, Number of NSA: 20

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

VAL DI FASSA
EUROPEAN CUP
WOMEN'S SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

15.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  FASSA Active 5745  /  15.01.2023 at 13:57  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

67 56682 OFFENBERGER Lena 2004 AUT
73 6296778 COLLOMB Giorgia 2006 ITA
75 565384 DVORNIK Pika 1992 SLO
76 56598 FRITZENWALLNER Teresa 2002 AUT
77 507158 SELLSTEDT Olivia 2002 SWE
80 156024 SOMMEROVA Celine 2003 CZE
81 108266 MARCHESSAULT Alice 2002 CAN
82 496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 ESP
83 405175 BLOK Noa 2000 NED
86 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (11)

12 506965 HENNING Emelie 1999 SWE 53.68
23 185430 HONKANEN Riikka 1998 FIN 52.72
27 299983 GULLI Anita 1998 ITA 51.26
38 6295217 VIVIANI Serena 1999 ITA 53.68
39 245084 TOTH Zita 2002 HUN 54.14
42 206834 MANGOLD Luisa 2000 GER 53.70
47 507297 LANDSTROEM Moa 2005 SWE 53.47
54 516553 CHRISTEN Eliane 1999 SUI 52.58
58 516722 BRAENDLI Anuk 2003 SUI 54.03
62 507085 WALLIN Alva 2001 SWE 54.49
65 198241 DAHON Alizee 2002 FRA 52.19
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VAL DI FASSA
EUROPEAN CUP
WOMEN'S SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION
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15.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  FASSA Active 5745  /  15.01.2023 at 13:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 507325 OEHLUND Cornelia SWE 2005 24.33 - -
2 8 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 1998 11.58 11.58 5.85
3 16 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 1996 26.00 - -
4 1 6296075 SOLA Beatrice ITA 2003 23.22 - -
5 25 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta ITA 1999 18.80 18.80 9.06
6 5 405172 WESTHOFF Bianca Bakke NOR 2000 22.08 - -
7 32 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 1996 17.25 17.25 10.34
8 15 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara ITA 1999 20.39 20.39 11.48
9 21 6295885 BELFROND Annette ITA 2002 25.69 - -

10 18 516528 MEILLARD Melanie SUI 1998 13.86 13.86 12.41

  

Best 5 at start

2 8 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 1998 11.58
10 18 516528 MEILLARD Melanie SUI 1998 13.86
18 28 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 1997 16.50
15 2 516530 GOOD Nicole SUI 1998 16.67
7 32 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 1996 17.25

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 75.86
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 81.88
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 49.14

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 108.60 / 10 10.86
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty (10.86) 15.00

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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VAL DI FASSA
EUROPEAN CUP
WOMEN'S SLALOM
RESULTS RUN 1
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15.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  FASSA Active 5745  /  15.01.2023 at 11:04  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 3 507325 OEHLUND Cornelia SWE 2005 24.28 (1) 25.46 (1) 49.74
2 1 6296075 SOLA Beatrice ITA 2003 24.41 (2) 25.56 (2) 49.97 0.23
3 8 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 1998 24.43 (3) 25.57 (3) 50.00 0.26
4 2 516530 GOOD Nicole SUI 1998 24.65 (6) 25.88 (7) 50.53 0.79
5 16 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 1996 24.81 (9) 25.78 (6) 50.59 0.85
6 21 6295885 BELFROND Annette ITA 2002 24.74 (7) 25.96 (9) 50.70 0.96
7 11 198016 ESCANE Doriane FRA 1999 24.45 (4) 26.32 (18) 50.77 1.03
8 5 405172 WESTHOFF Bianca Bakke NOR 2000 24.52 (5) 26.39 (19) 50.91 1.17
9 18 516528 MEILLARD Melanie SUI 1998 24.76 (8) 26.16 (14) 50.92 1.18

10 9 516552 ZELGER Lorina SUI 1999 25.19 (16) 25.75 (5) 50.94 1.20
11 17 198176 LAMURE Marie FRA 2001 25.00 (10) 26.11 (12) 51.11 1.37
12 6 507046 BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa SWE 2001 25.02 (11) 26.12 (13) 51.14 1.40
13 7 299939 LORENZI Lucrezia ITA 1998 25.04 (12) 26.16 (14) 51.20 1.46
14 15 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara ITA 1999 25.28 (21) 25.94 (8) 51.22 1.48
15 27 299983 GULLI Anita ITA 1998 25.22 (19) 26.04 (10) 51.26 1.52
16 32 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 1996 25.25 (20) 26.07 (11) 51.32 1.58
17 14 6536171 HENSIEN Katie USA 1999 25.62 (32) 25.74 (4) 51.36 1.62
18 13 56550 HOERHAGER Lisa AUT 2001 25.13 (15) 26.25 (17) 51.38 1.64
19 33 198215 POGNEAUX Chiara FRA 2002 25.11 (14) 26.47 (21) 51.58 1.84
20 26 426285 MAARSTOEL Andrine NOR 1999 25.39 (23) 26.22 (16) 51.61 1.87
21 25 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta ITA 1999 25.32 (22) 26.42 (20) 51.74 2.00
22 36 516783 MAECHLER Janine SUI 2004 25.20 (17) 26.63 (24) 51.83 2.09
23 19 539927 LAPANJA Lila USA 1994 25.07 (13) 26.90 (31) 51.97 2.23
24 65 198241 DAHON Alizee FRA 2002 25.56 (26) 26.63 (24) 52.19 2.45
24 57 506982 JAKOBSEN Susanne SWE 1999 25.58 (29) 26.61 (23) 52.19 2.45
26 22 197931 LACHEB Kenza FRA 1998 25.45 (24) 26.80 (28) 52.25 2.51
27 28 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 1997 25.73 (35) 26.58 (22) 52.31 2.57
28 20 198164 CHEVRIER Marion FRA 2001 25.86 (36) 26.63 (24) 52.49 2.75
29 30 507049 CEDER Liv SWE 2001 25.61 (31) 26.91 (32) 52.52 2.78
30 45 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 1994 25.47 (25) 27.10 (35) 52.57 2.83
31 54 516553 CHRISTEN Eliane SUI 1999 25.71 (34) 26.87 (29) 52.58 2.84
32 24 56611 PFURTSCHELLER Valentina AUT 2002 25.20 (17) 27.39 (45) 52.59 2.85
33 51 206910 LIPP Elina GER 2002 25.56 (26) 27.06 (34) 52.62 2.88
34 31 6536851 ZIMMERMANN Zoe USA 2002 25.63 (33) 27.03 (33) 52.66 2.92
35 23 185430 HONKANEN Riikka FIN 1998 26.08 (40) 26.64 (27) 52.72 2.98
36 29 6295354 HALLER Celina ITA 2000 26.03 (39) 27.18 (37) 53.21 3.47
37 50 516522 MACHERET Valentine SUI 1998 26.37 (47) 26.87 (29) 53.24 3.50
38 40 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra ITA 1999 26.01 (38) 27.35 (43) 53.36 3.62
39 37 6296380 POMARE Ambra ITA 2004 26.00 (37) 27.40 (46) 53.40 3.66
40 47 507297 LANDSTROEM Moa SWE 2005 26.32 (45) 27.15 (36) 53.47 3.73
41 63 65117 VANREUSEL Kim BEL 1998 26.34 (46) 27.33 (40) 53.67 3.93
42 38 6295217 VIVIANI Serena ITA 1999 26.22 (44) 27.46 (49) 53.68 3.94
42 12 506965 HENNING Emelie SWE 1999 25.56 (26) 28.12 (61) 53.68 3.94
44 42 206834 MANGOLD Luisa GER 2000 26.15 (41) 27.55 (52) 53.70 3.96
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

45 56 6296281 MONDINELLI Emilia ITA 2004 25.60 (30) 28.12 (61) 53.72 3.98
46 44 56616 PRANTL Sarah AUT 2002 26.16 (42) 27.59 (53) 53.75 4.01
47 61 426361 THORESEN Anine NOR 2001 26.61 (51) 27.26 (39) 53.87 4.13
48 60 56548 WALDAUF Sophia AUT 2001 26.39 (48) 27.51 (50) 53.90 4.16
49 49 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE 1999 26.61 (51) 27.33 (40) 53.94 4.20
50 70 6296245 CAROLLI Francesca ITA 2004 26.55 (49) 27.45 (48) 54.00 4.26
51 58 516722 BRAENDLI Anuk SUI 2003 26.17 (43) 27.86 (59) 54.03 4.29
52 69 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana CZE 1995 26.74 (54) 27.38 (44) 54.12 4.38
53 39 245084 TOTH Zita HUN 2002 26.80 (56) 27.34 (42) 54.14 4.40
54 72 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice ITA 2002 26.89 (58) 27.43 (47) 54.32 4.58
54 68 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro NOR 2001 26.80 (56) 27.52 (51) 54.32 4.58
56 41 56664 FALCH Natalie AUT 2004 26.58 (50) 27.79 (58) 54.37 4.63
57 62 507085 WALLIN Alva SWE 2001 26.62 (53) 27.87 (60) 54.49 4.75
58 66 56583 NIEDERNDORFER Maria AUT 2002 26.78 (55) 27.75 (57) 54.53 4.79
59 79 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 27.46 (64) 27.25 (38) 54.71 4.97
60 74 108336 LAMONTAGNE Justine CAN 2002 27.14 (60) 27.66 (54) 54.80 5.06
61 71 56709 RAICH Leonie AUT 2005 27.14 (60) 27.68 (55) 54.82 5.08
62 53 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese CZE 2001 27.30 (62) 27.74 (56) 55.04 5.30
63 84 45475 SUTTON Zali AUS 2003 27.10 (59) 28.49 (64) 55.59 5.85
64 85 6296084 BANCHI Martina ITA 2003 27.63 (65) 28.16 (63) 55.79 6.05
65 78 56601 STOCK Kathrin AUT 2002 27.37 (63) 28.77 (65) 56.14 6.40

Did Not Start (1)

48 565488 TOMSIC Nika SLO 2000

Did Not Finish (20)

4 299822 TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Vera ITA 1997
10 516619 HOEPLI Aline SUI 2001
34 426236 BEKKESTAD Kristiane NOR 1998
35 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000
43 206933 KLEIN Lara GER 2003
46 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta ITA 2001
52 198253 MCFARLANE Caitlin FRA 2002
55 507265 BACKLUND Liza SWE 2004
59 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN 1998
64 565501 OPLOTNIK Anja SLO 2002
67 56682 OFFENBERGER Lena AUT 2004
73 6296778 COLLOMB Giorgia ITA 2006
75 565384 DVORNIK Pika SLO 1992
76 56598 FRITZENWALLNER Teresa AUT 2002
77 507158 SELLSTEDT Olivia SWE 2002
80 156024 SOMMEROVA Celine CZE 2003
81 108266 MARCHESSAULT Alice CAN 2002
82 496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta ESP 2002
83 405175 BLOK Noa NED 2000
86 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 1996
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VAL DI FASSA
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WOMEN'S SLALOM
RESULTS RUN 2
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 25 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta ITA 1999 25.85 (5) 26.03 (1) 51.88
2 57 506982 JAKOBSEN Susanne SWE 1999 25.66 (1) 26.69 (6) 52.35 0.47
3 28 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 1997 25.95 (7) 26.45 (4) 52.40 0.52
4 32 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 1996 26.08 (11) 26.40 (3) 52.48 0.60
5 30 507049 CEDER Liv SWE 2001 25.84 (4) 26.69 (6) 52.53 0.65
6 20 198164 CHEVRIER Marion FRA 2001 25.81 (2) 26.79 (13) 52.60 0.72
7 3 507325 OEHLUND Cornelia SWE 2005 25.91 (6) 26.70 (9) 52.61 0.73
8 15 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara ITA 1999 26.38 (19) 26.36 (2) 52.74 0.86
9 19 539927 LAPANJA Lila USA 1994 25.96 (8) 26.80 (14) 52.76 0.88

10 5 405172 WESTHOFF Bianca Bakke NOR 2000 26.01 (9) 26.78 (12) 52.79 0.91
11 16 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 1996 26.11 (13) 26.69 (6) 52.80 0.92
12 45 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 1994 25.83 (3) 27.14 (26) 52.97 1.09
13 33 198215 POGNEAUX Chiara FRA 2002 26.11 (13) 27.05 (23) 53.16 1.28
14 18 516528 MEILLARD Melanie SUI 1998 26.24 (15) 26.93 (19) 53.17 1.29
14 8 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 1998 26.25 (16) 26.92 (18) 53.17 1.29
16 7 299939 LORENZI Lucrezia ITA 1998 26.43 (21) 26.75 (11) 53.18 1.30
17 6 507046 BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa SWE 2001 26.06 (10) 27.15 (27) 53.21 1.33
18 17 198176 LAMURE Marie FRA 2001 26.52 (24) 26.70 (9) 53.22 1.34
19 26 426285 MAARSTOEL Andrine NOR 1999 26.42 (20) 26.81 (16) 53.23 1.35
20 21 6295885 BELFROND Annette ITA 2002 26.44 (22) 26.83 (17) 53.27 1.39
21 22 197931 LACHEB Kenza FRA 1998 26.32 (17) 27.00 (21) 53.32 1.44
21 14 6536171 HENSIEN Katie USA 1999 26.72 (26) 26.60 (5) 53.32 1.44
23 11 198016 ESCANE Doriane FRA 1999 26.33 (18) 27.05 (23) 53.38 1.50
24 1 6296075 SOLA Beatrice ITA 2003 26.76 (28) 26.80 (14) 53.56 1.68
25 36 516783 MAECHLER Janine SUI 2004 26.51 (23) 27.07 (25) 53.58 1.70
26 13 56550 HOERHAGER Lisa AUT 2001 26.09 (12) 27.78 (32) 53.87 1.99
27 2 516530 GOOD Nicole SUI 1998 26.93 (29) 26.99 (20) 53.92 2.04
28 9 516552 ZELGER Lorina SUI 1999 27.12 (34) 27.03 (22) 54.15 2.27
29 56 6296281 MONDINELLI Emilia ITA 2004 26.63 (25) 27.70 (31) 54.33 2.45
30 31 6536851 ZIMMERMANN Zoe USA 2002 26.73 (27) 27.69 (30) 54.42 2.54
31 51 206910 LIPP Elina GER 2002 26.99 (30) 27.92 (36) 54.91 3.03
32 40 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra ITA 1999 27.04 (31) 27.91 (35) 54.95 3.07
33 60 56548 WALDAUF Sophia AUT 2001 27.14 (35) 27.87 (33) 55.01 3.13
34 49 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE 1999 27.17 (36) 27.99 (40) 55.16 3.28
35 70 6296245 CAROLLI Francesca ITA 2004 27.30 (39) 27.90 (34) 55.20 3.32
36 50 516522 MACHERET Valentine SUI 1998 27.61 (41) 27.65 (28) 55.26 3.38
37 66 56583 NIEDERNDORFER Maria AUT 2002 27.22 (37) 28.06 (42) 55.28 3.40
38 79 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 27.77 (45) 27.65 (28) 55.42 3.54
39 69 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana CZE 1995 27.51 (40) 27.94 (38) 55.45 3.57
40 24 56611 PFURTSCHELLER Valentina AUT 2002 27.05 (32) 28.43 (45) 55.48 3.60
41 37 6296380 POMARE Ambra ITA 2004 27.24 (38) 28.26 (43) 55.50 3.62
42 41 56664 FALCH Natalie AUT 2004 27.68 (43) 27.93 (37) 55.61 3.73
43 63 65117 VANREUSEL Kim BEL 1998 27.09 (33) 28.63 (47) 55.72 3.84
44 44 56616 PRANTL Sarah AUT 2002 27.75 (44) 27.98 (39) 55.73 3.85
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

45 29 6295354 HALLER Celina ITA 2000 27.83 (47) 28.04 (41) 55.87 3.99
46 68 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro NOR 2001 27.65 (42) 28.55 (46) 56.20 4.32
47 74 108336 LAMONTAGNE Justine CAN 2002 27.77 (45) 28.76 (49) 56.53 4.65
48 72 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice ITA 2002 28.20 (49) 28.38 (44) 56.58 4.70
49 61 426361 THORESEN Anine NOR 2001 27.89 (48) 28.75 (48) 56.64 4.76

Did Not Finish (11)

12 506965 HENNING Emelie SWE 1999
23 185430 HONKANEN Riikka FIN 1998
27 299983 GULLI Anita ITA 1998
38 6295217 VIVIANI Serena ITA 1999
39 245084 TOTH Zita HUN 2002
42 206834 MANGOLD Luisa GER 2000
47 507297 LANDSTROEM Moa SWE 2005
54 516553 CHRISTEN Eliane SUI 1999
58 516722 BRAENDLI Anuk SUI 2003
62 507085 WALLIN Alva SWE 2001
65 198241 DAHON Alizee FRA 2002


